

Certificate of Insurance

Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE confirms herewith that the Insured mentioned below has liability insurance which provides coverage according to the terms and conditions set out in the policy. This confirmation does not change, increase, amend or correct any coverage specified in the policy. The original policy limit might be higher than shown below. Limits shown may have been reduced or exhausted by claims payments.

Insurer: Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE

Fritz-Schäffer-Straße 9 DE-81737 München

Insured: Roche Registration GmbH

Emil-Barell-Straße 1 79639 Grenzach-Wyhlen

Germany

Legal representative of F. Hoffmann-La Roche Limited within

the European Union

Additional Named Insured: Roche s.r.o.

Futurama Business Park Bld F

Sokolovská 685 / 136f 186 00 Praha 8 Czech Republic

Policy No.: DEL004826220

Type of Insurance: A) General and Products Liability

B) Professional Indemnity

Limit of Indemnity: A) CHF 50'000'000

per claim made and in the annual aggregate per insurance

year for all insured losses combined single limit

B) CHF 20'000'000

per claim made and in the annual aggregate per insurance

year for all insured losses combined single limit.

Claims Handling by: Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE

Fritz-Schäffer-Straße 9 DE-81737 München

This Certificate is valid: From January 01, 2022 until December 31, 2022

This Certificate of Insurance is not valid without officially authorised signatures of Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE.

Munich, 29.09.2021

Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE



We hereby confirm that this certificate is valid and has been issued for Policy DEL004826220, which is part of the international insurance programme for F.Hoffmann-La Roche Ltd managed by AGCS Switzerland.

Wallisellen, 22.04.2022

Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty Switzerland

n Branch